
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
98 
89 
2 

42 
46 
29 

525 
88 
99 
5 
8 

91 
26 
53 
17 
22 

Class Name 
Bruno Gonzalez 
Alexandre Gonzalez 
Felipe Macan 
Mario Salles 
Leo Marin 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Fabio Teixeira Florian 
Raquel Vaz 
Lucas Alvarenga 
Eduardo Burr 
Caique L. de Menezes 
João Arratia 
Leo Manella 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Paulo Henrique 

Overall BestTm 
2:27.635 
2:27.761 
2:28.461 
2:29.226 
2:29.330 
2:30.426 
2:30.961 
2:32.920 
2:33.058 
2:33.857 
2:35.045 
2:35.676 
2:36.577 
2:36.732 
2:42.348 
2:44.441 

Diff 

0.126 
0.826 
1.591 
1.695 
2.791 
3.326 
5.285 
5.423 
6.222 
7.410 
8.041 
8.942 
9.097 

14.713 
16.806 

Gap 

0.126 
0.700 
0.765 
0.104 
1.096 
0.535 
1.959 
0.138 
0.799 
1.188 
0.631 
0.901 
0.155 
5.616 
2.093 

In Session 
2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
3o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
3o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
3o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
3o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
3o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
3o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 
3o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 

MOTO 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
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   9a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
Honda Junior Cup 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


